
Escola EB1 / PE do Arco de S. Jorge                                                         Ano Lectivo 2007 / 2008 

 

Alunos matriculados no ano lectivo 2007 / 2008: 

 

 

 

Turma A: 2º ano 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Proc. 
n.º  

 
Ano 

 
Nome 

Data de 
nascimento 

Idade 
até 

31.12 

Nº do 
aluno 

 
141 

 
2º 

 
Carolina José Ascenção Baptista 
 

 
25.02.2000 

 
7 

 
4 

 
137 

 
2º 

 
Marco Paulo Jesus Lourenço 
 

 
18.10.1999 

 
8 

 
5 

 
140 

 
2º 

 
Túlio Tomás Gouveia Luís 
 

 
08.07.2000 

 
7 

 
6 


